Essentials of Wine with Food Pairing Techniques, The

John Peter Laloganes

Book Details
TITLE

Essentials of Wine with Food Pairing Techniques, The
AUTHOR

John Peter Laloganes
PUBLISHER

Pearson India

PRINT PUB DATE
2009-02-26
EBOOK PUB DATE
N/A

LANGUAGE

English



PRINT ISBN

EBOOK ISBN
9788131752050

PAGES

330

LC SUBJECT HEADING

LC CALL NUMBER

DEWEY DECIMAL NUMBER
641.2/2

BISAC SUBJECT HEADINGS

Wine and wine making
Wine and making — Gaging and testing

DOCUMENT TYPE

book

Description

Designed for a variety of audiences, this book combines a framework for understanding
wine and making intelligent food pairing decisions. By emphasizing the basics of wine
and the basics of food pairing techniques, it offers content that is relevant to novice and
intermediate students and restaurateurs. Thoroughly class-tested, it includes classic
pairing combinations and principles that can be used with "World Cuisine". Colorful
maps, practice quizzes and pronunciation guides help demystify the subject and guide
readers through the maze of wine information.

Contents

Preface vii
* How This Textbook Is Organized vii
* Major Competencies viii

» Additional Tools ix



* Introduction by the Author
About the Author

Acknowledgments

Web Resources

UNIT 1 THE BASICS OF WINE

CHAPTER 1 Introduction to Wine

CHAPTER 2 Wine Tasting

CHAPTER 3 Viticulture and Enology

UNIT 2 WINE AND FOOD COMPATIBILITY
CHAPTER 4 Performance Factors of Grape Varietals
CHAPTER 5 Foundations to Wine and Food Pairing
CHAPTER 6 Advanced Wine and Food Pairing

UNIT 3 WINES OF THE NEW WORLD

CHAPTER 7 Wines of the United States and Canada
CHAPTER 8 Other New World Wine Countries

UNIT 4 WINES OF THE OLD WORLD

CHAPTER 9 Wines of France

CHAPTER 10 Other Old World Wine Countries

UNIT 5 OTHER TYPES OF WINE

CHAPTER 11 BUBBLES: Sparkling Wine

CHAPTER 12 BOLD: Fortified Wine

CHAPTER 13 NECTAR: Dessert Wines

Xii

Xiii

Xiv

27

41

69

95

119

145

159

173

193

215

231

241



UNIT 6 WINE MANAGEMENT

CHAPTER 14 The Flow of Wine 257
CHAPTER 15 Developing a Wine Menu 287
APPENDIX Wine Glossary: From Ato Z 295
INDEX 307

John, Peter Laloganes. Essentials of Wine with Food Pairing Techniques, The, Pearson India, 2009. Created from nchmct on 2022-04-16 07:20:29.
Copyright ©



