

Essentials of Wine with Food Pairing Techniques, The

John Peter Laloganes

Book Details

TITLE

Essentials of Wine with Food Pairing Techniques, The

AUTHOR

John Peter Laloganes

PUBLISHER

Pearson India

PRINT PUB DATE

2009-02-26

EBOOK PUB DATE

N/A

LANGUAGE

English

PRINT ISBN

EBOOK ISBN

9788131752050

PAGES

330

LC SUBJECT HEADING

LC CALL NUMBER

DEWEY DECIMAL NUMBER

641.2/2

BISAC SUBJECT HEADINGS

Wine and wine making
Wine and making – Gaging and testing

DOCUMENT TYPE

book

Description

Designed for a variety of audiences, this book combines a framework for understanding wine and making intelligent food pairing decisions. By emphasizing the basics of wine and the basics of food pairing techniques, it offers content that is relevant to novice and intermediate students and restaurateurs. Thoroughly class-tested, it includes classic pairing combinations and principles that can be used with "World Cuisine". Colorful maps, practice quizzes and pronunciation guides help demystify the subject and guide readers through the maze of wine information.

Contents

Preface	Vİİ
How This Textbook Is Organized	vii
Major Competencies	viii
Additional Tools	ix

Introduction by the Author	IX
About the Author	xii
Acknowledgments	xiii
Web Resources	xiv
UNIT 1 THE BASICS OF WINE	
CHAPTER 1 Introduction to Wine	3
CHAPTER 2 Wine Tasting	27
CHAPTER 3 Viticulture and Enology	41
UNIT 2 WINE AND FOOD COMPATIBILITY	
CHAPTER 4 Performance Factors of Grape Varietals	69
CHAPTER 5 Foundations to Wine and Food Pairing	95
CHAPTER 6 Advanced Wine and Food Pairing	119
UNIT 3 WINES OF THE NEW WORLD	
CHAPTER 7 Wines of the United States and Canada	145
CHAPTER 8 Other New World Wine Countries	159
UNIT 4 WINES OF THE OLD WORLD	
CHAPTER 9 Wines of France	173
CHAPTER 10 Other Old World Wine Countries	193
UNIT 5 OTHER TYPES OF WINE	
CHAPTER 11 BUBBLES: Sparkling Wine	215
CHAPTER 12 BOLD: Fortified Wine	231
CHAPTER 13 NECTAR: Dessert Wines	241

UNIT 6 WINE MANAGEMENT

CHAPTER 14 The Flow of Wine	257
CHAPTER 15 Developing a Wine Menu	287
APPENDIX Wine Glossary: From A to Z	295
INDEX	307

John, Peter Laloganes. Essentials of Wine with Food Pairing Techniques, The, Pearson India, 2009. Created from nchmct on 2022-04-16 07:20:29. Copyright ©